State of West Virginia
Department of Administration
Purchasing Division

2019 Washington Street East
Post Office Box 50130
Charleston, WV 25305-0130

Purchase Order ________

CORRECT PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER
MUST APPEAR ON ALL PACKAGES,
INVOICES, AND SHIPPING PAPERS,

BY ORDER

ALL STATE AGENCIES
AND POLITICAL SUBDIVISIONS
VARIOUS LOCALES AS INDICATED

QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS PUR-
CHASE ORDER SHOULD BE DIRECTED
TO THE BUYER AS NOTED BELOW,

*709065625 08
HEWLETT PACKARD COMPANY
10810 FARNAM DR

OMAHA NE 68154

888-202-4682

AND POLITICAL

BY ORDER

ALL STATE AGENCIES

SUBDIVISIONS

VARIOUS LOCALES AS INDICATED

PREPAIb‘”

TO RENEW TH
CONDITIONS,
ORIGINAL CO
ORDERS, PER

EFFECTIVE D
THROUG

RENEWALS RH

ALL PROVISI
CHANGE ORDH

E ORIGINAL CONTRACT AC(
NTRACT
ATE OF
H 12/02/2014
MATNING:

ONS OF
RS NOT

CHANGE ORDER #05

ORDING TO ALL TERM
PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS CONTAINED IN 1T
INCLUDING ALL AUTHORIZED CHANGE

THE ATTACHED DQOCUMENTATION.

RENEWAL: 12/03/2013

i

THE ORIGINAL CON
MODIFIED HEREIN

TRACT AND SUBSEQUE
SHALL REMAIN IN FU

S,
HE

NT
LL

AF] A'PPE{OVAL AS TO FORM IS REQUIRED BY ATTORNEY GENERAL, CHECK HERE

5g},c;§’y§§’£5yf g 304- 558 =2596
BY.

N AW

FORCE AND HFFECT.
' PURCHASING DIVISION
CERTIFIED ENCUMBERED
12/02 /2014 205-43 NOV 272013
PERIPHERAL [DEVICESY AND ACCESSORIES, COMPUTER SYSTEM
_ g
M / a*é/u’
PREVIOUS HO TOTAL== OPEN END
PO NET CHANGE (+)==>
~/
L Vs
1 OPEN END

APPROVED AS TO FORM BY

ACCICTANT ATTANDAMOV Arairmnal

PIIRCHARING NIVIKINA

P AlITHNRIZEN QINCNMATIIRDE



Judith M. Alexander, Esq.
North America Legal and
Coniract Services

Tel. 954.272.0855
Fax, 954.343.2210
judith.alexander@hp.com

Hewlett-Packard Company
3000 Hanover Street

Palo Alto, CA 94304-1185
www.hp.com

November 12, 2013
Sent via Email Communication Only

Christine Fernandes

West Virginia Office of Technology
Building 5, 10th Floor

1900 Kanawha Blvd., E
Charleston, WV 25305

Re: IP 12 Renewal
Dear Ms. Fernandes:

Regarding the above referenced Statewide Open End Contract between the State of
West Virginia and Hewlett-Packard Company (“HP”), and in accordance with
Contract Section 3 (Contract Term; Renewal; Extension), HP requests the opportunity
to renew the parties’ Contract from December 3, 2013 through December 2, 2014
under the same terms and conditions of the original Purchase Order and any change
orders thereto. '

Also attached is the required Purchasing Affidavit that is to be part of the Purchase
Order and renewal.

We appreciate the State of West Virginia’s continued confidence in and support of
Hewlett-Packard Company. Should you have any questions, please do not hesitate to
contact Vanessa Paul, HP Strategic Contract Program Manager (757.672.6410;
Vanessa.Paul@HP.com) or me direcily.

Sincerely yours,

Judith M. Alexander, Esq.
Public Sector Contracts Negotiator
State & Local Government/Education

Enclosure (1)

Cc: Vanessa Paul
Tina Segneri Ladegast



